MACTEP AKAOEMCKE CTYOWUJE
JINCTA NPUJABJBEHUX KAHONWOATA Y NMPBOM YITUCHOM POKY
Y WWKOJICKOJ 2025/2026. TOOUHU
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Tophe
Axhena
KpuctnHa
Munuua
HeBeHa
CmurbaHa
OparaHa
JoBaH
Mwunana
VBaHa
Jenucaeeta
UpeHa
AHgpea
Jenena
KpuctuHa
CumoHa
EneoHopa
Munuua
BurbaHa
MapTta
AHuTa
HeBeHa
VMBoHa
Mwurbana
Munuua
Hartawa
XpuctunHa
Jana
Mauwa
AnekcaHgpa
MwuneHna
JoBaHa
MarpaneHa
MapTa
Hartanwuja
JleoHTMHa
JoBaHa
TujaHa
VBaHa
MapwuHa
MwuHa
Mapuja
JaHa
Hukonwvja
Mapuja

Cpente nme
CnahaHa
BnagaH
MpBocnae
OnuBepa
Pape
Buoneta
Momunno
Mwunow
Bnapa
OparaH
KaTtapuHa
Benucas
JbyGomup
OparaH
Cawa
Apam
AHgpwja
Kerbko
MwunaH
YKerbko
Yaba
Bopueoje
BecHa
MapwuH
lopaH
OparaH
CphaH
MwunaH
ViBaH
Cawa
BecHa
Mapko
MwunaH
CHexaHa
MwuneHko
XKerbko
[aHko
Anekca
Hobpuua
BbpaHucnas
Ecan
Cawa
Urop
Cawa
CnahaHa

Mpe3ume
hoknh
BecenuHosuh
MyTaBLinh
Jlazapesuh
Mwunuhesuh
BoraaHosuh
CrtojaguHoBuh
Babuh
Tumpkosuh
MaBnosuh
HosakoBuh
PajkoBuh
Mwupaxuh
Lnumnn
Koctuh
ApHayTtoBuh
Hoeak
MwuneTtuh
Thepanuh
MaBnoeuh
Takau Tpyknu
CrojkoBuh
Koctuh
HaHueckn
Jocuh
CrtojaguHoBuh
CrojkoBuh
BoxxoBuh
Bykocasreesuh
CraHaheB
MNonosuh
Tomuh
Mwunusojesuh
JesToBMNA
Bornhesuh
JTaboeuh
Papnojesuh
MwuneycHuh
Jepemuh
JoeaHoBuh
Pamosuh
Mwunojkosuh
‘hophuh
Hukonuh
Jlanuh

Oc cpeamwa
oueHa
7.51
7.76
7.77
7.78
7.04
9.55
7.51
7.8
7.2
7.07
6.95
8.15
9.1
7.29
7.4
7.22
8.27
79
6.93
7.33
8.48
7.88
7.31
8.1
8.29
7.03
7.69
8.5
8.5
7.76
7.46
7.85
7.49
9.55
8.83
7.59
7.38
9.58
7.33
7.93
7.49
7.38
8.53
7.54
8.7
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68
70
72
73
74
76
79
83
85
87
89
91
93
94
95
98
99
100
101
103
104
105
106
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
125
126
127
129
130
131
133
134
135
136
139
141
142
143
144

[parana
Bama
KceHwuja
datuma
Tophe
Munuua
MapwuHa
Mapwuja
HeBeHa
Hatanuja
JaHa
Crawa
Bama
OparaHa
YHa
Teogopa
CeneHa
JeneHa
Munuua
HukonuHa
JoBaHa
Mwunena
OparaHa
MunaguH
JeneHa
MapuHa
Mapwuja
Tamapa
Mapwuja
Hapuja
Munuua
MapuHa
Teogopa
MapTta
Tujana
Hatanuja
CaHgpa
HeBeHa
AnekcaHapa
JeneHa
JburbaHa
HespuHa
OvjaHa
Coduja
Tamapa
VBa
Bepa
JeneHa
JaHko
VBaHa
Tamapa

Oywa

HparaH
CeeTo

HparaH
AnmeauH
Bopuc
3opaH
HparaH
Cawa
Mwupocnas
Cpehko
CnobopaH
JeneHa
lopaH
Pawwuko
OparaH
BpaHucnase
3naTtko
Maene
OejaH
3opaH
BojaHa
MBaH
Makcum
CnaBorby6
Jburbana
Munow
3opaH
CrtojaH
CreBuua
CeHap
AnekcaHgap
lopaH
BobaH
OaHnbop
Benumunp
MnapgeH
Cawa
Hoerow
CeeTtucnas
YKeroko
hophe
Hwnas
3opaH
Cawko
3opaH
opaH
AnekcaHgap
3opaH
JeneHna
OejaH
HeHan
OyuwaH

Koctuh
CteBuh
Hophesuh
Mawosuh
Manguh
Owncuh

Bajuh

Yukuh
Cypyuuh
Yonosuh
PaHuunh
MayHoBuh
Mwnueojesuh
Casuhesuh
*KnsojuHosuh
Berbkosuh
Crokuh
Bosapesuh
MpocTtpaH
Kapaknuh
Kouwuh
Mepuh
AHgpwvjawesuh
Mapwuh
Mwnwnh
MeTponujeBuh
Mnaswuh
CrtaHojkosuh
HehaHckn
Cynejmanu
Casuh
Pawajckm
CrojaHoBuh
CteBaHoBMh
Mwnwuh
KocTtuh

KoctaguHosuh CtaHojesut

Bangyka
Mapywuh
Bykacojesuh
Bopouw
Anunykosuh
Epuesuh
Mnaswuh
Llorosuh
‘hophesuh
‘hophesuh
LLonaja
Manguh
Hukonuh
Benwnukosuh
JaHkoBuh

8.33

8.67
7.36
7.94
7.15
8.04
7.49
8.2

7.76
7.6
8.73
8.48
7.91
7.51
7.74
7.4
7.78
7.69
8.34
8.58
8.2
7.26
7.67
8.52
7.86
8.18

7.41
8.3
7.24
7.61
8.07
9.02
7.98
8.42
7.84
7.73
7.73
7.6
7.32
7.63
9.48
7.24
8.54
7.87
7.68
8.9
8.07
7.73
7.42
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114
115
116
117
118
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145
146
147
150
151
152
154
155
158
160
161
163
164
165
166
168
170
171
173
174
175
176
177

Emunuja
Jana
HeBeHa
Arba
JoBaHa
Jenena
VBa
AHgpujaHa
Arba
VMBaHa
JoBaHa
CaBa
VBaHa
Capa
Mwuxaunno
Pagmuna
Cotba
Jenena
KaTtapuHa
Codmja
AHeTa
KpuctuHa
HukonunHa

JoBuua
Mwupocnas
CpeteH
YKenumump
Brnagnmunp
HparaH
Maene
Hebojwa
MnageH
lopaH
HparaH
Mpeapar
Cawa
Cawa
Cawa
OparaH
deha
Mwuha
BpaHka
Oecumup
lopaH
Oecumnp
Mwunan

Hwvkuh
Topoposuh
JeBTuh
Cekynuh
Mwnojkosuh
Mwnowesuh
Maenaweswuh
Axhenkosuh
byphuh
Cumuh
Monnmyuesunh
KoaueBuh
hypuh
Bojosuh
Papakosuh
Puctuh
LWkrbapeHko
Topoposuh
Anekcuh
ByTtuHa
"pomunosmh
ByTtuHa
LiBujetnh

8.44
7.98
7.3
6.91
7.62
6.98
8.55
7.31
7.87
7.24
7.73
8.2
8.3
7.22
7.26
7.88
8.24
6.91
8.43
7.98
8.9
7.08
8.07



